VERMONT SOUTH CLUB

RESULTS 23rd FEB
RND

Setl Set2 T/B Points

4 What Rules

0]

Class on Grass

0]

Good Lines

Bush Babies

White diamonds

Left Overs

Halleys Comets

Jackettes

Marc Sparks

QR W W N WU

OO R RLRNO,~MUNE
N
RO PO INONN

LADDER

Team

Have A Go

Red Winers
Bush Babies
Halleys Comets
Left Overs
Bowled Gary
Class on Grass
Marc Sparks
Three Blind Mice
Bro

Tom Bowlers
Bulldogs

Good Lines
Weeties

Chilli Peppers
White diamonds
What Rules
Jackettes

NEXT ROUND

DATE ROUND RINK
2-Mar 5 7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

g
=)

<K<K <K<KKKKLK<LK KL

JACK ATTACK SEASON 10

Bulldogs
Weeties

Have A Go
Red Winers
Bowled Gary
Bro

Weekly Winner

-
o
n
n

OO RRRPRRNRPRNWWWWWWWWW
B D WWWWNWNRRRRRRRRR

TEAM

Chilli Peppers
Weeties

Tom Bowlers
Bowled Gary
Bro

Three Blind Mice
Halleys Comets
Red Winers
Have A Go

F

<K<K KKK KL

or
63
45
55
57
53
64
68
49
65
46
46
39
48
29
31
29
26
16

Chilli Peppers

Tom Bowlers

Three Blind Mice

Ag Points
24 20
27 20
34 18
36 18
41 18
26 16
32 16
45 16
32 14
38 11
43 10
49 10
65 8
59 8
59 6
62 4
70 2
87 1

TEAM

Left Overs

Good Lines

Marc Sparks

Bulldogs

White diamonds

Bush Babies

Jackettes

Class on Grass

What Rules

Setl Set2 T/B Points

1

1

N| = W| W) 00| 00| 00

13

=
O OO ONPI~

13

NAOANONO OIS

%
262.5%
166.7%
161.8%
158.3%
129.3%
246.2%
212.5%
108.9%
203.1%
121.1%
107.0%

79.6%
73.8%
49.2%
52.5%
46.8%
37.1%
18.4%




