VERMONT SOUTH CLUB

JACK ATTACK SEASON 10

RESULTS 23rd FEB

RND	
4	What Rules
	Class on Grass
	Good Lines
	Bush Babies
	White diamonds
	Left Overs
	Halleys Comets
	Jackettes
	Marc Sparks

Set1	Set2	T/B	Points
6	1	0	2
5	5	0	2
3	4		0
7	10		6
3	7	2	4
3	1		0
5	1	1	4
1	0		0
6	0		1
		•	

		Set1
V	Three Blind Mice	4
V	Bulldogs	4
V	Chilli Peppers	7
V	Weeties	0
V	Tom Bowlers	10
V	Have A Go	9
V	Red Winers	1
V	Bowled Gary	9
V	Bro	6

Set1	Set2	T/B	Points
4	8	1	4
4	8	1	4
7	8		6
0	3		0
10	3	0	2
9	11		6
1	7	0	2
9	13		6
6	13		5

Weekly Winner

LADDER

Team	Win	Loss	For	Ag	Points	%
Have A Go	3	1	63	24	20	262.5%
Red Winers	3	1	45	27	20	166.7%
Bush Babies	3	1	55	34	18	161.8%
Halleys Comets	3	1	57	36	18	158.3%
Left Overs	3	1	53	41	18	129.3%
Bowled Gary	3	1	64	26	16	246.2%
Class on Grass	3	1	68	32	16	212.5%
Marc Sparks	3	1	49	45	16	108.9%
Three Blind Mice	3	1	65	32	14	203.1%
Bro	2	2	46	38	11	121.1%
Tom Bowlers	1	3	46	43	10	107.0%
Bulldogs	2	2	39	49	10	79.6%
Good Lines	1	3	48	65	8	73.8%
Weeties	1	3	29	59	8	49.2%
Chilli Peppers	1	3	31	59	6	52.5%
White diamonds	1	3	29	62	4	46.8%
What Rules	0	4	26	70	2	37.1%
Jackettes	0	4	16	87	1	18.4%

NEXT ROUND

DATE	ROUND	RINK	TEAM		TEAM
2-Mar	5	7	Chilli Peppers	V	Left Overs
		8	Weeties	V	Good Lines
		9	Tom Bowlers	V	Marc Sparks
		10	Bowled Gary	V	Bulldogs
		11	Bro	V	White diamonds
		12	Three Blind Mice	V	Bush Babies
		13	Halleys Comets	V	Jackettes
		14	Red Winers	V	Class on Grass
		15	Have A Go	V	What Rules